Position

Professor of Spanish

Professor of Spanish

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Other Positions Held Community College District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Department Total Wages

Spanish

Spanish

Spanish

Spanish

Spanish

$94,773

$88,774

$21,630

$17,631

$1,697

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$33,246

$32,442

$0

$2,352

$198



