Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Professor of Spanish		Merced Community College District	Spanish	\$94,773	\$33,246
Professor of Spanish		Merced Community College District	Spanish	\$88,774	\$32,442
Adjunct Faculty		Merced Community College District	Spanish	\$21,630	\$0
Adjunct Faculty		Merced Community College District	Spanish	\$17,631	\$2,352
Adjunct Faculty		Merced Community College District	Spanish	\$1,697	\$198